

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(6) - Report to Stock Exchanges in respect of any acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

) BSE Limited) National Stock the details of solidings Comparansferee") and iya Securities occurities occurities"), Van	shares held by ny Limited ("Acc d the Sellers / Tra	dia Limited BGR Investment quirer / BGR IHL ansferors, namely imited ("Priya te Limited ("Vani s Private Limited on 19/03/2014 are	
ne details of soldings Comparansferee") and iya Securities curities "), Van accurities"), and Arjun Securities follows:	shares held by ny Limited ("Acc d the Sellers / Tr. es Private L i Securities Priva Arjun Securities s") in the TC as o	BGR Investment quirer / BGR IHL ansferors, namely imited ("Priya te Limited ("Vanis Private Limited on 19/03/2014 are	
oldings Comparansferee") and iya Securities "), Van securities"), and Arjun Securities follows: Name of the Shareholder	ny Limited ("Acc d the Sellers / Tr es Private L i Securities Priva Arjun Securities s") in the TC as o	quirer / BGR IHL ansferors, namely imited ("Priya te Limited ("Vani s Private Limited on 19/03/2014 are	
Shareholder	AND AND BOUND	capital	
	96 40 000	The second secon	
nvestment Holdings Company	86,40,000	11.97	
Priya Securities Private	86,40,000	11.97	
	54,28,080	7.52	
Arjun Securities Private	45,40,320	6.29	
Total	2,72,48,400	37.76	
HO SPLVSPLING	Ioldings Company Limited Priya Securities Private Limited Arjun Securities Private Limited Fotal The Hon'ble Highessed on 03/0 malgamation	Ioldings Company Limited Priya 86,40,000 Securities Private Limited Arjun 45,40,320 Securities Private Limited Arjun 45,40,320 Securities Private Limited Limited	



	BGR Investment Holdings Company Limited	86,40,000	11.97	2,72,48,400	37.76
		No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC
8.	Shareholding details	ch shares are proposed Not Applicable ad / actually acquired		Not Applicable Post - Transaction	
	e. Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired / actually acquired				
	d. Total shares proposed to be acquired/actually acquired as a % of diluted share capital of TC	Not Ap	pplicable	Not Applicable Not Applicable	
9	c. Number of shares/voting rights in respect of the acquisitions from each person mentioned in 7(a) above	Not Ap	pplicable		
	b. Date of acquisition	Not Ap	plicable	Not Ap	
	a. Name of the transferor/seller		plicable	Not Ap	
7.	Details of the acquisition	Disclosures required to be made under regulation 10(5) Whether the disclosured regulation 10 are actually made		tion 10(5)	
	Whether disclosure of proposed acquisition was required to be made under regulation 10(5) and if so, - Whether disclosure was made and whether it was made within the timeline specified under the regulations. - Date of filing with the stock exchange(s).	- A	19		
	acquirer is exempted from making open offer	Sub-clause (iii) of clause (d) of sub-regulation (1) of Regulation 10			
5.	Relevant regulation under which the	Scheme is effective day containing the Hon'ble High / Transfero Tamil Nadu. As per the Securities, With TC be transferred to	operative from the certified truck Court by the rs with the chennai). said Scheme, Vani Securitie transferred to and vested it.		, being the ne e-Forms order of the d the Sellers Companies, ald by Priya Securities in med to be

INVESTMEN

b.	Each Seller / Transferor				
	Priya Securities Private Limited	86,40,000	11.97	16-7-51	
	Vani Securities Private Limited	54,28,080	7.52		
	Arjun Securities Private Limited	45,40,320	6.29	News	

For BGR Investment Holdings Company Limited

Vaam Yay hafa Vaani Raghupathy Managing Director

Place: Chennai

Date: March 21, 2014

Note

- (*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
- The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is
 more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly
 authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.
